I
Above Board Electronics
1918 Junction Avenue
San Jose, CA 95131
(800) 453-1692  FAX (408) 573-4343I8Quality & Innovation From The              Product Group
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS:
MECHANICAL
Vibration ........................Passed MIL-STD-1344, Method 2005.1,

Contact .......................... Phosphor bronze
Plating ............................Tin/lead
PCS-068SMU-11
I
Above Board Electronics
1918 Junction Avenue
San Jose, CA 95131
(800) 453-1692  FAX (408) 573-4343
Need more technical information?
Contact your local ABE office or
PCS-SMU Series
PART NUMBERS
Number T-Tape &Reel
Part Number of Contacts Locating Posts  Packaging
PCS-020SMU-11T 20 Without With
PCS-020SMU-11 20 Without Without
PCS-020SMU-12T 20 With With
PCS-020SMU-12 20 With Without
PCS-028SMU-11T 28 Without With
PCS-028SMU-11 28 Without Without
PCS-028SMU-12T 28 With With
PCS-028SMU-12 28 With Without
PCS-032SMU-11T 32 Without With
PCS-032SMU-11 32 Without Without
PCS-032SMU-12T 32 With With
PCS-032SMU-12 32 With Without
PCS-044SMU-11T 44 Without With
PCS-044SMU-11 44 Without Without
PCS-044SMU-12T 44 With With
PCS-044SMU-12 44 With Without
Number T-Tape &Reel
Part Number of Contacts Locating Posts  Packaging
PCS-052SMU-11T 52 Without With
PCS-052SMU-11 52 Without Without
PCS-052SMU-12T 52 With With
PCS-052SMU-12 52 With Without
PCS-068SMU-11T 68 Without With
PCS-068SMU-11 68 Without Without
PCS-068SMU-12T 68 With With
PCS-068SMU-12 68 With Without
PCS-084SMU-11T 84 Without With
PCS-084SMU-11 84 Without Without
PCS-084SMU-12T 84 With With
PCS-084SMU-12 84 With Without
Ultra Low Profile Surface Mount PLCC Sockets
.020
(0,50)
.060